BD® LSR Il Flow Cytometer, Core Unit Fluoreszenz-Technologien, Universitat Leipzig

Laser (nm) Filter
Violet (405) 450/50
525/50
488/10
Blue (488) 530/30
575/26
695/40
780/60
660/20
Red (640) 780/60

Fluorochrome

Bv421
BV510

SSC

FITC

PE
PerCP-Cy5.5
PE-Cy7

APC
APC-Cy7

Alternatives

Pacific Blue
AmCyan, VioGreen

AF488, CFSE,GFP
PI

AF647
APC-eF780



